
 

 

Schedule for 2018 – 2019 
 

All meetings will be held in S-118 unless otherwise stated. 
 

All documents are due on the Submission Deadline date by 3:00 pm. 
 

 
Day  Month  Day  Time  Submission Deadlines 

2018 
Friday Sept 28 11:00 -1:00 September 10, 2018 

Friday Oct 26 11:00 -1:00 October 8, 2018 

Friday Nov 23 11:00 -1:00 November 5, 2018 

Friday Dec 7 11:00 -1:00 November 19, 2018 

2019     

Friday Jan 25 11:00 -1:00 January 7, 2019 
Friday Feb 22 11:00 -1:00 February 4, 2019 
Friday Mar 22 11:00 -1:00 March 4, 2019 

Friday Apr 19 11:00 -1:00 April 1, 2019 

Friday May 24 11:00 -1:00 May 6, 2019 
Friday Jun 7 11:00 -1:00 May 20, 2019 

 

 


